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Line Card Powering Connec�ons with Electrical Product Solu�ons  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Strut, Spring Steel 
Fasteners & Cable 
Tray 

Exit Signs, 
Emergency Ligh�ng, 
Specifica�on LED 
Ligh�ng 

(South-Western, 
Eastern Ontario) 

 

Industrial and 
Commercial Fi�ngs, 
Ligh�ng, & Control 

Hand Dryers, 
Midwest A/C 
Disconnects 

Range Hoods & 
Ven�la�on Fans 

Dry Type 
Distribu�on, Power 
& Control 
Transformers 

EV 
Charging/Opera�ng 
Systems 

Metal Halide Lamps 
HID Ballasts 
LED Fixtures 

 

Industrial Signalling 
Devices 

Timers, Photocells, 
Covers, SPD 
 

 

Fuses, Fuse Blocks and 
Power Distribu�on 
Blocks, Switches, 
Enclosures, Surge, 
Engineered products 

 

PVC Coated & Stainless 
Conduit & Fittings 

LED lamps, 
Replacement Lamps, 
Lamp Parts, Luminaires 

Low Voltage & High-
Speed Cable 

Industrial Process 
Hea�ng 

http://www.intralec.com/


 

Outside Sales Team: Inside Sales, CSRs & Quota�ons: 

 

 

Office Admin, IT & Marke�ng: 

Robert Doherty | Inside Sales & CSR Supervisor | 
rdoherty@intralec.com 

Brandon Morash | Inside Sales | bmorash@intralec.com 

Noah Moumdjian | CSR | nmoumdjian@intralec.com  

Priyanka Manku| CSR | pmanku@intralec.com   

Paul Viloria | CSR | pviloria@intralec.com  

Kim Sharp | Order Service | ksharp@intralec.com  

Lu Soumpholphakdy | Order Service | lu@intralec.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Inventory Control & Warehouse: 

 

 

Phil Chamney | IT Systems | pchamney@intralec.com  

Daniela De Marco | Marke�ng Manager | 
ddemarco@intralec.com  

Stephanie Rauti | Office Admin | srauti@intralec.com  

 

 

 

Rick Schwab | Eastern ON | rschwab@intralec.com 

Beverly Pisco | North ON, North GTA | 
bpisco@intralec.com  

Shaun Stevens | Golden Horseshoe | 
sstevens@intralec.com  

Nathan Roberts | Southwest ON | nroberts@intralec.com  

Trevor Doherty | K-W, Guelph, N/W GTA | 
trevordoherty@intralec.com  

Michael Sagona | GTA Sales|msagona@intralec.com 

 

 

 

 

Jake Moylet | Inventory Control | 
jmoylet@intralec.com  

Doreen Kilborn | Inventory Control | 
dkilborn@intralec.com  

Cameron Slade | Warehouse Supervisor | 
cslade@intralec.com  

Warehouse Support Staff: Greg, Martin, Mike & Tim 
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Project Sales & Engineering: 

Ronak Mistry | Spec.  Sales | ronakmistry@intralec.com  

Rob Evans | Industrial  Projects Sales Manager | 
revans@intralec.com  

Kevin Pereira | Project Sales | kpereira@intralec.com  

Josh Ramcharran | Inside Sales |  joshr@intralec.com 

 

 

 

 

Management:  

Cindy Doherty | President | cdoherty@intralec.com  

Greg Moylet | VP, Distribu�on Sales | 
gmoylet@intralec.com  

John Hadley | VP, Project Sales | jhadley@intralec.com  
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